
CANADIAN-BENEFIT COST OF
COAL

by Restu Juniah

Submission date: 15-Mar-2023 03:29PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2037659172
File name: cal_Model_of_Benefits_and_Costs_of_Coal_Mining_Environmental.pdf (720.21K)
Word count: 7058
Character count: 38184



1

2

2

2

2

4

5

12



1

2

2

2

2

3

5

5

6

7

11

12



1

1

1

1

12



2

4
4

6



1

1

1



8

8
8

11

13



1

2

2

14



1

1

2

2

13



1

1

1

2

2

8

8

8

8

12

13

13

14



1

1

5

6

7



1

1

1

1

5

7

15



2

2

4

4

9

9

10

13

16



15



19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

18%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

CANADIAN-BENEFIT COST OF COAL
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.spoa.be
Internet Source

www.ijoems.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Higher Education Commission
Pakistan
Student Paper

Restu Juniah, Marwan Sastradinata. "Study
benefit value of utilization water resources for
energy and sustainable environment", AIP
Publishing, 2017
Publication

it-quote.be
Internet Source

tuinwinkel-echt.nl
Internet Source

www.godzalhetulonen.be
Internet Source

insightsociety.org
Internet Source



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

sil.ui.ac.id
Internet Source

www.pokeris.eu
Internet Source

www.ristoranteallacortedibacco.it
Internet Source

Restu Juniah, Muhammad Taufik Toha,
Syaifudin Zakir, Hisni Rahmi. "Potential
Economic Value of Water Resource
Sustainability for Sustainable Environment: A
Case Study in South Sumatra, Indonesia",
Research Square Platform LLC, 2021
Publication

www.1000kleinigkeiten.de
Internet Source

R Juniah, D Susetyo, H Rahmi. "Technical
Review of Land Usage of Former Limestone
Mine for Rubber Plantation in PT Semen
BaturajaTbk for Sustainable Mining
Environment", Journal of Physics: Conference
Series, 2019
Publication

jurnal.utu.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 1%


